Great Lakes Water Authority Detroft, Michigan 46226

glwater.legistar.com

(N cLwA
Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 2018-1069 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Report Status: Filed
File created: 1/2/2019 In control: Board of Directors
On agenda: 1/23/2019 Final action: 1/9/2019
Title: Overview of Water and Field Services Change Orders Recommended for Approval by GLWA Board of
Directors at January 23, 2019 Meeting
Sponsors: Cheryl Porter
Indexes: Water Operations

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. memorandum - 20190102 - change orders recommended for Board approval
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/9/2019 1 Operations and Resources Received and Filed Pass
Committee

Overview of Water and Field Services Change Orders Recommended for Approval by GLWA
Board of Directors at January 23, 2019 Meeting

Agenda of: January 23, 2019
Item No.: 2018-1069

Title: Overview of Water and Field Services Change Orders Recommended for Approval by
GLWA Board of Directors at January 23, 2019 Meeting
Cheryl Porter, Chief Operating Officer - Water and Field Services

Great Lakes Water Authority Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

